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Topic Description
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Family Engagement

The degree to which families become involved with and interact
with their child's school.

Leadership

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school.
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Communications

How did people respond?

Q.1: What would be the best way for the school/district
to stay in communication with you?

EmailList-serv 69% |GGG 199

Newsletters 6% I 16
Newspaper 0% 0
Phonecall 2% |5
Radio 0% 0
Television 0% 0

Text message 21% - 61
Website 1% | 2
Other 1% |4
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Family Engagement

Your average Change

53% a9

287 responses since last survey

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How often do you meet in person with teachers at
your child's school?

Weekly or more 0% 1
Monthly 1% 2
Every few months 10% 28

Once or twice per year 57% 165

Almost never 32% - 91

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 11%

Q.3: In the past year, how often have you discussed
your child's school with other parents from the school?

Weekly or more 25% - 7

Monthly 28% 80
Every few months  21% 61
Once or twice 16% 46

Almost never 10% .29

~ 10 from last survey Favorable: 749%

Q.5: In the past year, how often have you visited your
child's school?

Weekly or more 10% . 28

Monthly 17% 49
Every few months 31% 88
Once or twice 36% 102

Almost never 7% .20

215 from last survey Favorable: 5§79,
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Q.2: How involved have you been with a parent
group(s) at your child's school?

Extremely involved 8% . 22
Quite involved 6% 18
Somewhat involved 22% 64

Slightly involved 29% 82

Not atall invoived 35% [ 101

10 from last survey Favorable: §5%

Q.4: In the past year, how often have you helped out
at your child's school?

Weekly or more 4% I11

Monthly 13% 37
Every few months 19% 55
Once or twice 26% 75

Almost never 38% - 109

a 12 from last survey

Favorable: 36%

Q.6: How involved have you been in fundraising
efforts at your child's school?

Extremely involved 3% |9
Quite involved 8% 23
Somewhat involved 25% 71
Slightly involved 39% m
Notatall invoived 25% [l 73

a 12 from last survey Favorable: 759,
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Leadership

Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

93%

287 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: What effectively do school and district leaders
communicate important information to you?

CE

Quite effectively 40% 15

Extremely effectively 18%

Somewhat effectively 25% 72
Slightly effectively 12% 35
Not at all effectively 4% ] 12

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 96%

Q.2: How confident are you that your school and
district leaders have the best interest of the school in
mind?
Extremely confident 18% - 53
Quite confident 41% n7
Somewhat confident 22% 62
Slightly confident 9% 26

.29

Not at all confident 10%

v 5 from last survey

Favorable: 90%
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School Climate

Your average

94%

287 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v 1

since last survey
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Q.1: To what extent do you think that children enjoy

going to your child's school?

child's school?

Q.2: How motivating are the classroom lessons at your

Enjoy a tremendous 16% - 47 Extremely motivating 12% . 33
amount Quite motivating 35% 100
Enjoy quite a bit 44% 127
Somewhat motivating 38% 109
Enjoy somewhat 25% 73
Slightly motivating 10% 28
Enjoy a little bit 10% 29
Not at all motivating 6% I 16
Do not enjoy atall 4% I n
« 1 from last survey Favorable: 949,
a1 from last survey Favorable: 96%
Q.3: How fair or unfair is the school's system of Q.4: How much does the school value the diversity of
evaluating children? children's backgrounds?
Very fair 23% - 66 A tremendous amount 16% - 45
Somewhat fair 25% 73 Quite a bit 41% 16
Slightly fair  11% 33 Some 28% 79
Neither fair nor unfair 23% 67 A little bit 9% 25
Slightly unfair 7% 20 Not atall 6% I 17
Somewhat unfair 6% 16
v 1 from last survey Favorable: 9
Very unfair 4% I 12 94%
v 2 from last survey Favorable: 90%
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Q.5: How well do administrators at your child’s school
create a school environment that helps children learn?

Extremely well 21% [ 59

Quite well 35% 101
Somewhat well 29% 83
Slightly well 9% 26

Not well atall 6% |17

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 949,
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School Safety

Your average Change

74% a4

287 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your child's Q.2: Overall, how unsafe does your child feel at
school will bully him/her online? school?
Notatall likely 26% [l 74 Not atall unsafe 57% || NI 62
Slightly likely 32% 91 Slightly unsafe 26% 75
Somewhat likely 19% 53 Somewhat unsafe 8% 24
Quite likely 13% 38 Quite unsafe 6% 18

Extremely likely 10% . 29 Extremely unsafe 2% I 7

5 from last survey Favorable: §89, a 2 from last survey Favorable: 839%

Q.3: To what extent are drugs a problem at your child's

school?
Not a problem at all 64% _ 181
A little bit of a problem 18% 50
A moderate problem 12% 35

Quite a problem 3% 9

A tremendous problem 3% I 7

a 6 from last survey Favorable: 829%
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your relationship to your child?

Father 13% [ 38
Step-mother 0% 0
Step-father 0% 0

Grandmother 1% |
Grandfather 0%
Aunt 0%
Uncle 0%
Guardian 0%

O O O O O w

Other 0%
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